®
January 1998
HI-7152
10-Bit High Speed A/D Converter
with Track and Hold
C
1
C

(PDIP, CERDIP)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
LINEARITY
(MAX. DLE)
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
HI3-7152J-5 ±1 LSB 0 to 75 28 Ld PDIP
HI3-7152K-5 ±1/2 LSB 0 to 75 28 Ld PDIP
HI3-7152A-9 ±1 LSB 0 to 85 28 Ld PDIP
HI3-7152B-9 ±1/2 LSB 0 to 85 28 Ld PDIP
HI1-7152S-2 ±1 LSB -55 to 125 28 Ld CERDIP
GND
V-
VREF